Annexure — 7

Name of the corporate debtor: SAALIM SHOES PRIVATE LIMITED ; Date of commencement of CIRP: 22.Sep.2020; List of creditors as on: 09 JULY 2021

List of operational creditors (Government dues) (Amount in%)
I Details of claim received Details of claim admitted Amount Amount Whether | % of voting Amount | Amount of [ Amount

Sl. Goverfnment Nam'e of Identification Date of receipt Amount of claim covered by | covered by related |sharein CoC A.mount Of, ofany | claimnot | of claim Re.marks,
No Claims creditor No. Amount Claimed admitted Nature of claim security guarantee party? contingent claim mutual [ admitted under ifany
1 |TNEB Govt Claim 20.11.2020 17,95,412 17,95,412 [Non-payment of CC - - NA - - - -

2 |EPF Govt Claim 16.12.2020 4,73,71,415 4,73,71,415 |Non-Payment of EPF - - NA - - - - -

3 |Sales Tax Govt Claim 17.12.2020 39,41,241 39,41,241 |Non-payment of CST - - NA - - - - -

4 |ESIC Govt Claim 08.01.2021 2,50,19,841 2,50,19,841 [Non-Payment of ESIC - - NA - - - - -

7,81,27,909 7,81,27,909 -




